redus. I lite and self the commence in the literal self and the self and self entering the self all enterings. In the self and se

ties foreseing. By ster with said property for the leadfuld estine if this Dect of Frest is up a beschold) Transition of the Saint Section of Countries

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: The property of the base of the 577 Lamont Road. The countries of the state of the state

(11 CHA) CONNENANTS. Borrower and Leader coverant and agree as follows: exactor bon beginning and sold names can charming them reproduced Lauraging base translated by some concerns a

K-51786 SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE

unde for trees and insurance. Subjective applicable lanter waters by resules, both ears short pay to it subthe bounds for main and LINE OF CREDIT INSTRUMENT in a () Land of the composition of the

The second compared program promiting magnificates for pages respectly, pass one toyalth of post), respective end for markeça integrande decity, all at recensably relimited invinity and from 808000-91-210088 let on gran of heighte is the that carefroid hereat the attender is the part in the one shows in its indicate of to a X to m If box is checked, this mortgage secures future advances. The training of the cumpility the comment

deed of teres, as such labeler is in instructional lander. THIS DEED OF TRUST is made this 26TH and day of a DECEMBER of the 19 87 man between the Grantor(s), HENRY LANDELANEM AND BLEANOR MAD DELANEM DELANEM SESTATE IN FEESIS IMPLEMAS TENANTS BY MADE THE ENTIRETY and the very reduct in the properties and income and the very reduced about the very (herein "Borrower"), KEAMATH. COUNTY TITLE of the infilter on the content of the content and the county of the content of the content

(herein "Trustee") and the Beneficiary, HOUSEHOLD OF INANCE; CORPORATION: HEROT with an about the particular of the second of th , a corporation organized and existing under the laws of DELIAWARE to motorize the sent and participation whose address is 1970 (N.W. BOND STREET A SUITE204), BEND 1910RSt 97701age to about at the property short section time, provided A (herein "Lender"), reservoid or said their telegraphical selven excitation remains the converse of temporal

est of the figure of the figure of the state of the figure of the state of the stat trans the best time of borders across edit to tribites a leading on his place of the first section of the first section of the wing alds on sonal the committee in interest with a first activities and again appeal of abid along the total committee and all along the sonal activities and activities are along the sonal activities and activities are along the sonal activities and activities are activities activi is the control of the december of the programment of the control o

hate, conscionate, confessed principal and ground com as they fall fee, will exceen that by a Borrower's spaces 10 Hills WHEREAS, Borrower is indebted to Lender in the principal sum of \$... 15,000.00 thereof as may be advanced pursuant to Borrower's Revolving Loan Agreement dated : DECEMBER 26, 1997 and extensions, and renewals thereof (herein "Note"), providing for monthly installments, and interest at the rate and under the terms specified in the Note, including any adjustments in the interest rate if that rate is variable, and providing

penalt off to block improperty all technical decrepancy TO SECURE to Lender the repayment of (1) the indebtedness evidenced by the Note, withinterest thereon, including any increases if the contract rate is variable; (2) future advances under any Revolving Loan Agreement; (3) the payment of all other sums, with interest thereon, advanced in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Deed of Turst; and (4) the performance of the covenants and agreements of Borrower herein contained, Borrower in consideration of the indebte iness herein recited and the trust herein created, irrevocably grants and conveys to Trustee, in trust with power of sale, the following described property located in the County of

terri. In 1900 and went greated half wall a little transcript virginal audition taking their lagrances are comm sexus. He him ed or school or bet that assembly sub-body entomical adeal be placed as established gail on

THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY COREGON OF THE COUNTY COUNTY COREGON OF THE COUNTY COUNTY COREGON OF THE COUNTY COREGON OF THE COUNTY troped agreem from by the breaking the committee from the form between coverne." and some other harmed as I down religies unit sebas l'écabolites d'un rés le mandagne deux in les calores que

to be reduce control providing the linearance shall be chosen by the Borrowen subject to approval by Arndon provides, that made approved that for the understanding aritheted. All insurance policies and exposure thereof a lall be in or adergoese made a less de revel de come apparant madas e asadem la lever de est en a form escreptual e Control de station est de reparte pala de policies and rejuvel description de come en en en are montened. the first or the security agreement with a field which the proof over this Dest of Trust

torre our loss lightfor a fight pear of innick in the incurred arriver and therefor London may it also from

nicepa no accionisco of billege of their ebosomic committed in their consequences represent be a consequence o ing greef a complete framewar regain is radhibitikally frashibitand behing arangung a bot terracia. If eda som sammani vid stadested of blinda Andrea Evident for edifical alternative him is seen in er der annen von dehr seit eich wir in bestiert gegenfliche tehnbet ein zu infriede gerich ein bethe cost afterward file Magazit, the described brigger within 30 days manifest room lands and the the part of effects as subject their lander may unlike the inserted proceeds. Leader may we the se chie de l'ingeleigiur la pla sume revuel qu'illis Society morinemen, cheque ce con cea dec แลงวัล ระเช็มโปล์: จัดใช้เมลโท เล่สูลว่า โด้เล่ โด้เล่

an latera for this legions on at appear to materifying given the participation of property of the same and a con-That was not begreed in T. Con I religiousness of his barryles invasing thinking old to and in his section in night. In charle minighted by the brighted it sounded by Lander Burreyer's rights in any becomes pulled and the vest of all and a larger state half-super ast at half a facility of the separate section of an even state of a and the state of the Santality and the grant product of the same the acceptance.

ORIGINAL

TOGETHER with all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property; and all easements, rights, appurtenances, and rents (subject however to the rights and authorities given herein to Lender to collect and apply such rents), all of which shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Deed of Trast; and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leasehold estate if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold) are hereinafter referred to as the "Property":

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property, and that the Property is unencumbered, except for encumbrances of record. Borrower covenants that Borrower warrants and will defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to

encumbrances of record.

UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal and interest indebtedness evidenced by the Note, including any variations resulting from changes in the Contract Rate, and late charges as provided in the Note, and late charges are provided in the Note, and the Note, and the Note charges are provided in the Note, and the Note charges are provided in the Note ch

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly payments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full, a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments (including condominium and planned unit development assessments, if any) which may attain priority over this Deed of Trust, and ground rents on the Property, if any, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for hazard insurance, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from time to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof. Borrower shall not be obligated to make such payments of Funds to Lender to the extent that Borrower makes such payments to the holder of a prior mortgage or deed of trust is such holder is an institutional lender.

If Borrower pays Punds to Lender, the Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or state agency (including Lender if lender is such an institution). Lender shall apply the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds, analyzing said account or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds and applicable lanv permits Lender to make such a charge. Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this Deed of Trust that interest on the Funds shall be paid to Borrower, and unless such agreement is made or applicable law requires such interest to be paid, Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower any interest or earnings on the Funds. Lender shall give to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the due dates of taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option. either promptly repaid to Borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, Borrower shall pay to Lender any amount necessary to make up the deficiency in one or more payments as

Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds held by Lender. If under paragraph 17 hereof the Property is sold or the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender, Lender shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any "Funds held by Lender at the time of application as a credit against the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

3. Application of Payments. Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lender under the Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to Lender by Borrower under paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable at the applicable Contract Rate, and then to the principal of

4. Prior Morigages and Deeds of Trust; Charges; Liens. Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust, including Borrower's covenants to make payments when due. Borrower shall pay or cause to be paid all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain a priority over this Deed of Trust, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any. 1845-1845 1845

5. Hazard Insurance. Borrower shall keep the improvements now existing or hereafter erected on the Property insured against loss by fire, hazards included within the term "extended coverage," and such other hazards as Lender

may require and in such amounts and for such periods as Lender may require.

The insurance carrier providing the insurance shall be chosen by the Borrower subject to approval by Lender; provided, that such approval shall not be unreasonably withheld. All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in a form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in a form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, subject to the terms of any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust.

In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof

of loss if not made promptly by Borrower.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, if the restoration or repair is economically feasible and Lender's security is not lessened. If the restoration or repair is not economically feasible or Lender's security would be lessened, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Security Instrument, whether or not then due, with any excess paid to Borrower If Borrower abandons the Property, or does not answer within 30 days a notice from Lender that the insurance carrier has offered to settle a claim, then Lender may collect the insurance proceeds. Lender may use the proceeds to repair or restore the Property or to pay sums secured by this Security Instrument, whether or not then due. The 30-day period will begin when the notice is given.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly payments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 or change the amount of the payments. If under paragraph 19 the Property is acquired by Lender, Borrower's rights to any insurance policies and proceeds resulting from damage to the Property prior to the acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums

secured by this Security Instrument immediately prior to the acquisition.

าต์วัน ลักเมลิเร

6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Lesscholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property, and shall comply with the provisions of any lesse if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold. If this Deed of Trust is on a condominium or a planned unit development. Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, the by laws and regulations of the condominium or planned unit development, and constituent documents.

7. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Deed of Trust, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, then Lender, at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburse such sums including reasonable attorney's fees, and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a condition of making the loan secured by this Deed of Trust, Borrower shall pay the premiums required to maintain such insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and Lender's written agreement on applicable law. strate and to delications of

Any amounts, disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon at the applicable Contract Rate, shall become additional indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Deed of Trust, Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender, to Borrower requesting payment thereof. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incur any expense or take any action hereunder.

8. Inspection, Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided that Lender shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor related to Lender's interest in the Property. A gontotte obtliggozona of bodyrait too and gardy have it equal

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned and shall be paid to Lender, subject to the terms of any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement

with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trustomern and the lien which has priority over this Deed of Trustomern and the lien which has priority over this Deed of Trustomern and the lien which has priority over this Deed of Trustomern and the lien which has priority over this Deed of Trustomern and the lien which has priority over this Deed of Trustomern and the lien which has priority over this Deed of Trustomern and the lien which has priority over this Deed of Trustomern and the lien which has priority over this Deed of Trustomern and the lien which has priority over this Deed of Trustomern and the lien which has priority over this Deed of Trustomern and the lien which has priority over this Deed of Trustomern and the lien which has priority over this Deed of Trustomern and the lien which has priority over this Deed of Trustomern and the lien which has priority over the lien which has been also been al modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust granted by lender to any successor in interest of Borrower and all other parties who are or who hereafter may become secondarily liable shall not operate to release, in any manner, the liability of the original Borrower, and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or otherwise afforded by applicable law, shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such right or remedy.

11. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Co-signers, The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inure to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender, and Borrower, subject to the provisions of paragraph 16 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. Any Borrower who co-signs this Deed of Trust, but does not execute the Note, (a) is consigning this Deed of Trust only to grant and convey that Borrower's interest in the Property to Trustee under the terms of this Deed of Trust, (b) is not personally liable on the Note or under this Deed of Trust, and (c) agrees that Lender and any other Borrower, hereunder may agree to extend, modify, forbear, or make any other accommodations with regard to the terms of this Deed of Trust or the Note without that Borrower's consent and without releasing that Borrower or modifying this Deed of Trust as to that Borrower's interest in the Property of the state of the

12. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable laiv to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to Borrower provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be given by delivering it or by mailing such notice by certified mail addressed to Borrower at the address stated in the Note on at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender as provided herein, and (b) any notice to Lender shall be given by certified mail to Lender's address stated herein or to such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower or Lender when given in the manner designated herein.

signated herein.

13. Governing Law; Severability. The state and local laws of the jurisdiction in which the Property is located shall apply except where such laws conflict with Pederal law in which case Federal law applies. The foregoing sentence shall not limit the applicability of Federal law to this Deed of Trust. In the event that any provision or clause of this Deed of Trust or the Note conflicts with applicable law, such conflict shall not affect other provisions of this Deed of Trust or the Note which can be given effect without the conflicting provision, and to this end the provisions of this Deed of Trust and the Note are declared to be severable. As used herein "costs", "expenses" and "attorneys' fees", include all sums to the extent not prohibited by applicable law on limited herein. A limit as a limit as a

14. Borrower's Copy. Borrower shall be furnished a conformed copy of the Note and of this Deed of Trust, if requested, at the time of execution or after recordation hereof.

quested, at the time of execution or after recordation hereof. The property of the state of execution or after recordation hereof.

15. Rehabilitation Loan Agreement. Borrower, shall fulfill, all of Borrower's obligations under any home rehabilitation, improvement, repair, or other loan agreement which Borrower enters into with Lender. Lender, at Lender's option, may require Borrower to execute and deliver to Lender, in a form acceptable to Lender, an assignment of any rights, claims or defenses which Borrower may have against parties who supply labor, materials or services in connection with improvements made to the Property is stricture and bandiya nataa i

16. Transfer of the Property. If Borrower sells or transfers all or any part of the Property or an interest therein, excluding (a) the creation of a lien or encumbrance subordinate to this Deed of Trust; (b) a transfer by devise, descent or by operation of law upon the death of a joint tenant; (c) the grant of any leasehold interest of three years or less not containing an option to purchase; (d) the creation of a purchase money security interest for household appliances; (e) a transfer to a relative resulting from the death of a Borrower; (f) a transfer where the spouse or children of the Borrower become an owner of the property; (g) a transfer resulting from a decree of a dissolution of marriage, legal separation agreement, or from an incidental property settlement agreement, by which the spouse of the Borrower becomes an owner of the property; (h) a transfer into an inter vivos trust in which the Borrower is and remains a beneficiar), and which does not relate to transfer or rights of occupancy in the property; or (1) any other transfer or disposition described in regulations prescribed by the Federal Home Loan Bank Board, Borrower shall cause to be submitted information required by Lender to evaluate the transferee as if a new loan were being made to the transferee. Borrower will continue to be obligated under the Note and this Deed of Trust unless Lender releases Borrower in writing.

If Lender does not agree to such sale or transfer, Lender may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable. If Lender exercises such option to accelerate, Lender shall mail Borrower notice of acceleration in accordance with paragraph 12 hereof Such notice shall provide a period of not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed or delivered within which Borrower may pay the sums declared due. If Borrower fails to pay such sums prior to the expiration of such period Lender may, without further notice or demand on Borrower, invoke any remedies permitted by paragraph 17 hereoft obtains and suppose an analysis of the paragraph 17 hereoft obtains and suppose a

NON-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows: 17. Acceleration; Remedies: Except as provided in paragraph 16 hereof, or as otherwise required by law, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower in this Deed of Trust, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender prior to acceleration shall give notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 12 hereof specifying: (1) the breach; (2) the action required to cure such breach; (3) a date, not less then 10 days from the date the notice is mailed to Borrower, by which such breach must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to bring a court action to assert the nonexistence of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and sale. If the breach is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice, Lender, at Lender's option, may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may invoke the power of sale and any other remedies permitted by applicable law. Lender shall be entitled to collect all reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies provided in this paragraph 17 including, but not limited to, reasonable attorneys' fees.

If Lender invokes the power of sale, Lender shall execute or cause Trustee to execute a written notice of the occurrence of an event of default and of Lender's election to cause the Property to be sold and shall cause such notice to be recorded in each county in which the Property or some part thereof is located. Lender or Trustee shall give notice of sale in the manner prescribed by applicable law to Borrower and to the other persons prescribed by applicable law. After the lapse of such time as may be required by applicable law. Trustee, without demand on Borrower, shall sell the Property at public auction to the highest bidder at the time and place and under the terms designated in the notice of sale in one or more parcels and in such order as Trustee may determine. Trustee may postpone sale of all or any parcel of the Property by public announcement at the time and place of any previously scheduled sale. Lender or

Lender's designee may purchase the Property at any sale; at in head Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed conveying the Property so sold without any covenant or warranty, expressed or implied. The recitals in the Trustee's deed shall be prima facie evidence of the truth of the statements made therein. Trustee shall apply the proceeds of the sale in the following order: (a) to all reasonable costs and expenses of the sale, including, but not limited to, reasonable Trustee's and attorneys' fees and costs of title evidence; (b) to all sums secured b), this Deed of Trust; and (c) the

excess, if any, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. 18. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust due to Borrower's breach, Borrower shall have the right to have any proceedings begun by Lender to enforce this Deed of Trust discontinued at any time prior to the earlier to occur of the fifth day before sale of the Property pursuant to the power of sale contained in this Deed of Trust or to (ii) entry of a judgment enforcing this Deed of Trust if: (a) Borrower pays Lender all sums which would be then due under this Deed of Trust and the Note had no acceleration occurred; (b) Borrower cures all breaches of any other covenants or agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust; (c) Borrower pays all reasonable expenses incurred by Lender and Trustee in enforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust; and in enforcing Lender's and Trustee's remedies as provided in paragraph 17 hereof including, but not limited to reasonable attorney's fees; and (d) Borrower takes such action as Lender may reasonably require to assure that the lien of this Deed of Trust, Lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if no acceleration had occurred, in m or not substitute in the local band stranging. A flinding of the

19. Assignment of Rents; Appointment of Receiver; lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, Borrower hereby assigns to Lender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 17 hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due

Upon acceleration under paragraph 17 hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver shall be entitled to enter upon take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the costs of management of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to receiver's fees, premiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable attorneys' fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver shall be liable to account only for those rents actually received:

20. Reconveyance. Upon payment of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, and if Lender is not committed to make any future refinancings or future advances, Lender shall request Trustee to reconvey the Property and shall surrender this Deed of Trust and all notes evidencing indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust to Trustee. Trustee shall reconvey the Property without warranty to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. Such person or persons shall pay all reconveyance fees and costs of recordation, if any:

21. Substitute Trustee: In accordance with applicable law. Lender may from time to time remove Trustee and appoint a successor trustee to any Trustee appointed hereunder. Without conveyance of the Property, the successor trustee shall succeed to all the title, power and duties conferred upon the Trustee herein and by applicable law.

22. Attorney's Poes: As used in this Deed of Trust and in the Note, "attorneys' fees" shall include attorney's fees, if any; which shall be awarded by any appellate court; paraditise givening inhabiting as much be presented as a court of the same of the court of the c an angunan ang tao (t) an tangkad aga masananan ya sansa ang ang angga san bang garan pan bandansa mananan ang tao (t) an tangkad aga masananan ya sansa ang angga san an an an ang ang ang ang ang anangasa of of seess their westerned these of the Bear Thought and I rectally in the sees their seed their seed and the sees their seed their d or obom unied oraw and kens o first pornitaria cult oranines or rakted or historia in facility and boston being the constant the come will engine to be will and ender the Note and this like it lines unless the admir releases

REQUEST FOR NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND FORECLOSURE UNDER SUPERIOR MORTGAGES OR DEEDS OF TRUST

Borrower and Lender request the holder of any mortgage, deed of trust or other encumbrance with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust to give Notice to Lender, at Lender's address set forth on page one of this Deed of Trust, of any default under the superior encumbrance and of any sale or other foreclosure action.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Borrower has executed this Deed of Tr

	Cind Deed Of Trust.
	N A (1 n
그 그 그 그는 이번 이 그 그는 그리고 그래요 없었습니다.	Werry d. & Olamer
	HENRY L DELANEY -Borrow
	Oleanoral 1000.
그리는 그는 사고 하시는 이는 생각을 함께 없다.	ELEANOR M DELANEY
STATE OF OREGON, KLAMATH	C-Borrow
STATE OF OREGON, KLAMATH	County ss;
On this 26TH day of DECEMBER	:
HENRY L DELANEY AND ELEANOR M DE	LANEY , 19 (& , personally appeared the above name
the foregoing instrument to be THEIR	and colored a
	voluntary act and deed.
(Official Seal)	Before me:
My Commission expires:	
OFFICIAL SEAL	
I DECEMBER SISSON IA	- Junes Susson
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 056478	Accept Angle
MI CURVINASSI IN EXPICE ALLA LAND TI	
KEQUES KEQUES	T FOR RECONVEYANCE
TO TRUSTEE:	의료를 보고 말이 불렀다면 하는 일이라는 그들은 이 글이다.
The undersigned is the holder of the	secured by this Deed of Trust. Said note or notes, together with all
other indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust have	secured by this Deed of Trust, Said note or notes, together with all
and this Deed of Trust which are delivered bank.	and not only unitabled to cancel said note or notes
this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally en	been paid in full. You are hereby directed to cancel said note or notes d to reconvey, without warranty, all the estate now held by you under stitled thereto.
Date:	
(Space Below This Lin	e Reserved For Lender and Recorder)
이 사고 사고 있는 사람들이 하는 사람이 얼룩하셨다.	
TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	마이 마이크 이 바람이 이렇게 가장 그렇게 되었다. 내 경기를 받았다면 보고 있다. 이 그는 이 사람들이 되었다. 20 마이크 :
그리는 사람들이 얼마나 하는 것이 이렇게 되었다면 뭐까지요?	
iled for record at request of First Ar	그렇게 되었다. 그리고 하는 사람들은 사람들은 사람들이 되었다.
I January A.D., 19 97 at 3.10	day day
of Mortgages	on Page 97
그도 그는 그 그리고 있는 것이 되는 사람들이 되는 그와 되는 얼마나는 얼마나 이번 나를 하고 말했다.	Remeths C. Laval, C.
EE \$30.00	Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk By Rauling Millendine
	The state of the s
"我们是我们的,我们们的一个一个,我们的,我们就没有一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个	いたにおい しょっぱ こうとうしょ こだいちょう あくいがく 経済 経済 だいりょうじゅう しんけいち かいには とうりゅうしょ そうしょ だいしょく だいしょうれいじょく はっぱん